
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

37
46
18
21
33
41
50
77
25
15
17
8

161
31
26

124
5

22

Name

Petr Běžel
Jindřich  Vácha
Marek Hronovský
Richard Chlad
Martin Konopka
Zoltán Drugda
Pavel Kubáč
Marek Studený
Milan Šnajdr
Samuel Sládečka
Jiří Zábranský
Libor  Bláha
Miloslav Hasil
Branislava Lapínová
Ondřej Januška
Petr Valík
Isabelle Biela
Csaba Visló

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

H

Class

MP FC junior Lic.

MP FC junior Lic.

MP FC junior Lic.

MP FC junior Lic.

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior Lic.

MP FC junior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Diff

0.143

4.789

6.611

6.720

7.980

9.968

11.295

11.931

13.580

17.275

23.041

30.128

31.057

31.617

33.081

35.448

36.485

Total Tm

10:27.058
10:27.201
10:31.847
10:33.669
10:33.778
10:35.038
10:37.026
10:38.353
10:38.989
10:40.638
10:44.333
10:50.099
10:57.186
10:58.115
10:58.675
11:00.139
11:02.506
11:03.543

Best Tm

43.027

43.054

43.261

43.166

43.003

43.042

43.349

43.118

43.441

43.395

43.539

44.060

44.199

44.169

43.775

44.866

44.441

44.817

2nd Best

43.148

43.107

43.289

43.191

43.047

43.235

43.404

43.209

43.537

43.410

43.581

44.071

44.441

44.235

43.917

45.062

44.503

44.865

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Št č.17 penalizácia +5sec - predčasný štart

Margin of Victory

0.143

Avg. Speed

91,789

Best Lap Tm

43.003

Best Speed

95,603

Best Lap by

33 - Martin Konopka
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Chief of Timing & Scoring    Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director                      Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward                     Petr Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

FC junior

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:07:43

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km
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